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All students commencing an English program at RMIT English Worldwide (REW) are required to attend 
the enrolment and orientation sessions before the first day of classes. Please check the date of your 
sessions below and ensure that you arrive in time to attend. 
 
REW is moving to a new building 
 
Address until Wednesday 29 July, 2015 

 Level 1, 393 Swanston St, Melbourne 
 

 
New Address from Thursday 30 July, 2015 

 Level 6, 235 – 251 Bourke St, Melbourne 

 
 

2015 Full-time Program Dates 
Please be in Melbourne before your English program starts to attend the compulsory  enrolment and 

orientation sessions. 
 

 
5-week 
Module 

 
Enrolment 

Date 

 
Orientation 

 
Module Start 

Date 

 
Module End 

Date 

5 Thurs 14/05/15 Fri 15/05/15 Mon 18/05/15 Fri 19/06/15 

6 Thurs 18/06/15 Fri 19/06/15 Mon 22/06/15 Fri 24/07/15 

Mid-year break      Mon 27/0715 – Fri 31/07/15 

7 Thurs 30/07/15 Fri 31/07/15 Mon 03/08/15 Fri 04/09/15 

8 Thurs 03/09/15 Fri 04/09/15 Mon 07/09/15 Fri 09/10/15 

9 Thurs 08/10/15 Fri 09/10/15 Mon 12/10/15 Fri 13/11/15 

10 Thurs 12/11/15 Fri 13/11/15 Mon 16/11/15 Fri 18/12/15 

End-of-year break    Fri 18/12/15 – Fri 01/01/16 

 
2016 Full-time Program Dates 

 Please be in Melbourne before your English program starts to attend the compulsory  
enrolment and orientation sessions. 

 
 

5-week 
Module 

 
Enrolment 

Date 

 
Orientation 

 
Module Start 

Date 

 
Module End 

Date 

1  Thur 31/12/15 Thur 31/12/15 Mon 04/01/16 Fri 05/02/16 

2 Thur 04/02/16 Fri 05/02/16 Mon 08/02/16 Fri 11/03/16 

3 Thur 10/03/16 Fri 11/03/16 Tues 15/03/16 Fri 15/04/16 

4 Thur 14/04/16 Fri 15/04/16 Mon 18/04/16 Fri 20/05/16 
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5 Thur 19/05/16 Fri 20/05/16 Mon 23/05/16 Fri 24/06/16 

6 Thur 23/06/16 Fri 24/06/16 Mon 27/06/16 Fri 29/07/16 

Mid-year break      Mon 01/08/16 – Fri 05/08/16 

7 Thur 04/08/16 Fri 05/08/16 Mon 08/08/16 Fri 09/09/16 

8 Thur 08/09/16 Fri 09/09/16 Mon 12/09/16 Fri 14/10/16 

9 Thur 13/10/16 Fri 14/10/16 Mon 17/10/16 Fri 18/11/16 

10 Thur 17/11/16 Fri 18/11/16 Mon 21/11/16 Fri 23/12/16 

End-of-year break    Fri 23/12/16 – Mon 02/01/17 

 


